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Abernathy First Yes 2,360 6.5% 852 2.3% 555 1.5% 1,894 5.2% 5,662

Abilene First 461 0.4% 100 0.1% 500

Abilene Trinity Yes 2,728 5.6% 1,111 2.3% 998 2.0% 2,232 4.6% 7,069

Amarillo African Community

Amarillo First Yes 22,359 5.5% 9,214 2.3% 6,968 1.7% 20,475 5.0% 59,016

Amarillo North Beacon Yes 2,293 5.4% 1,032 2.4% 1,032 2.3% 2,272 5.4% 6,630

Amarillo South Georgia Yes 2,440 5.5% 1,000 2.3% 570 1.3% 1,276 2.9% 5,285

Amarillo Turning Point

Amarillo Valleyview Yes 16,234 6.3% 6,331 2.5% 4,987 2.0% 11,082 4.3% 38,634

Andrews

Arlington Antioch

Arlington First Yes 16,338 4.5% 6,449 1.8% 6,449 2.3% 18,055 4.9% 47,291

Arlington Jesucristo Vive 406 166 166 369 1,107

Arlington Naya Jeevan

Arlington Renewed Life Yes 4,186 5.5% 1,648 2.2% 1,648 2.2% 3,723 4.9% 11,205

Arlington Restoration Comm.

Big Spring First Yes 14,088 5.5% 5,803 2.3% 4,470 1.7% 9,270 3.6% 33,631

Borger First 743 304 675 1,721

Borger Trinity Yes 1,440 6.7% 495 2.3% 495 2.3% 960 4.5% 3,390

Bowie Yes 2,243 5.8% 869 2.3% 744 2.3% 1,932 5.0% 5,788

Bowie Hispanic 

Burkburnett New Hope

Burleson 2,427 993 993 2,206 6,620

Cactus African Yes 270 9.2% 135 4.6% 92 2.3% 271 9.2% 768

Cactus Hispanic (CTM)

Canyon Intersection Comm. Yes 506 2.7% 220 1.2% 437 2.3% 971 5.1% 2,133

Carrollton Watered Garden Korean (CTM)

Cisco Yes 5,102 9.6% 1,100 2.1% 590 1.1% 1,487 2.8% 8,279

Clarendon 2,080 857 636 1,677 5,250

Cleburne Yes 1,009 28.2% 354 9.9%

Dalhart Yes 2,035 8.4% 625 2.6% 625 2.6% 1,619 6.7% 4,904

Dalhart Casa de Oracion  (PAC, Dalhart)

Decatur Jesucristo es el Camino 1,730 865 865 1,730 5,190

Denton Familia de Naciones Yes 1,986 80.9% 771 31.4% 575 23.4% 1,715 69.9% 5,048

Denton Hope Community Yes 5,859 5.5% 2,397 2.2% 1,963 1.8% 5,325 5.0% 15,543

Denton Willowwood Yes 2,500 5.9% 985 2.3% 1,010 2.4% 4,495

Denver City Yes 3,343 5.6% 1,368 2.3% 807 1.3% 1,331 2.2% 6,850

DFW Living Christian 1,310 1,310

DFW United Brazilian Min CTM

Dickens Bible Yes 285 5.6% 122 2.4% 259 5.1% 666

Dodson 6,264 3,300 3,300 7,300 20,164

Dumas Yes 2,627 6.0% 1,075 2.4% 952 2.2% 2,389 5.4% 7,042

Dumas Nueva Vida Yes 184 5.5% 79 2.4% 79 2.4% 176 5.3% 518

Euless Arabic

Euless First Yes 6,704 5.1% 2,738 2.1% 2,517 1.9% 6,481 5.0% 18,439

Euless First Hispanic 

Fort Worth ChristCity 1,900 1,100 300 1,900 5,200

Fort Worth CrossPoint 4,983 1,997 1,997 8,977

Fort Worth Crossroads Tab. Yes 13,694 5.5% 5,648 2.3% 12,536 5.0% 31,878

Fort Worth El Remamente

Fort Worth Emanuel Iglesia Yes 2,610 5.6% 1,127 2.4% 1,121 2.4% 2,611 5.6% 7,469
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Fort Worth First 23,492 9,610 13,360 28,978 75,441

Fort Worth Fuente de Gracia

Fort Worth Haltom City 505 505

Fort Worth Northside Yes 18,554 5.6% 7,536 2.3% 6,373 1.9% 14,660 4.4% 47,123

Fort Worth Renovation Comm.

Fort Worth Rios de Alabanza (CTM) Yes 227 3.4% 93 1.4% 93 1.4% 325 4.9% 739

Fort Worth Risen Point Int. (CTM)

Fort Worth River Oaks Iglesia

Fort Worth Riverside Comm. 

Fort Worth Sobre La Roca

Fort Worth Trinity 413 148 77 257 895

Fort Worth Westridge 4,561 1,800 1,800 4,000 12,161

Gainesville Eastside Yes 627 5.5% 257 2.3% 257 2.3% 570 5.0% 1,711

Graham First Yes 873 7.1% 357 2.9% 310 2.5% 793 6.5% 2,333

Granbury Yes 1,316 5.6% 551 2.3% 551 2.3% 1,225 5.2% 3,643

Grassland Yes 2,550 5.5% 1,100 2.4% 1,050 2.3% 1,950 4.2% 6,650

Hamlin Yes 4,359 7.9% 1,335 2.4% 891 1.6% 2,696 4.9% 9,281

Hanain Korean

Hereford Yes 23,835 5.1% 9,751 2.1% 9,751 2.1% 23,456 5.0% 66,792

Hereford New Bethel 180 180 360

Higgins Yes 1,693 5.5% 692 2.3% 604 2.0% 1,539 5.0% 4,528

Hillsboro Yes 600 6.1% 250 2.5% 555 5.6% 1,405

Hurst Pursuit Fellowship 4,297 1,696 1,488 3,769 11,251

Lamesa

Lantana Comm. Fellowship Yes 13,308 6.4% 5,026 2.4% 11,169 5.4% 29,502

Lantana Praise Korean 157 157

Lubbock First Yes 26,995 5.5% 11,114 2.3% 11,957 2.4% 20,250 4.1% 70,316

Lubbock Refuge

Mid-Cities African United 214 214

Mineral Wells Yes 2,373 5.7% 974 2.3% 877 2.1% 2,155 5.2% 6,378

Muleshoe Nuevo Pacto

Nocona 5,155 1,978 1,722 4,398 13,253

Pampa Yes 1,193 6.1% 487 2.5% 422 2.2% 1,085 5.6% 3,187

Pilot Point Grace Point Yes 4,000 6.1% 2,000 3.0% 1,000 1.5% 4,000 6.1% 11,000

Plainview First Yes 355 0.8% 300 0.7% 655

Post Yes 2,475 7.8% 852 2.7% 1,893 5.9% 5,220

Prairie Point 2,531 602 563 1,443 5,139

Rescue Hill International 199 84 119 343 744

Ropesville 7,271 2,872 2,616 5,968 18,726

Seagraves 1,300 1,300

Snyder Yes 1,017 4.7% 438 2.0% 488 2.2% 847 3.9% 2,790

Stephenville Yes 1,840 15.4% 385 3.2% 2,225

Stinnett

The Bridge, Big Spring

Wellington Yes 1,743 5.5% 729 2.3% 426 1.3% 1,584 5.0% 4,482

Whitney First

Wichita Falls Cristo Vive (PAC, WF First)

Wichita Falls First Yes 8,803 5.3% 3,601 2.2% 3,394 2.0% 8,142 4.9% 23,940

Wichita Falls Lakeview Yes 2,235 2.8% 690 0.9% 2,925

Totals 327,110 130,719 106,313 278,426 840,144

* Unified District Fund includes District, NMI, SDMI, and Camp Arrowhead `


